

Bid Sheet Unit Comparison

Project: MAIN_ST

Description: No. 123456, Reconstruction of Main Street

Bid Date: 01/15/2008

Revised: rev date

Location: Orange County

Contract #: D500231

Item No.	Description	Unit Of Measure		Bid Qty		Bid Unit		Bid Amount
		Metric	Imperial	Metric	Imperial	Metric	Imperial	
101	Box out excavation	CYS	CYS	2,800.00	2,800.00	8.04	8.04	22,512.00
201.01	8in SDR 35 PVC	METER	LF	1,730.00	5,675.85	53.55	16.32	92,641.50
201.01	8in SDR 35 PVC	M	LF	1,730.00	5,675.85	53.55	16.32	92,641.50
201.01	8in SDR 35 PVC	MILLIMETER	LF	1,730.00	5.68	53.55	16,322.04	92,641.50
201.01	8in SDR 35 PVC	MM	LF	1,730.00	5.68	53.55	16,322.04	92,641.50
201.01	8in SDR 35 PVC	METER	LF	1,730.00	5,675.85	53.55	16.32	92,641.50
201.01	8in SDR 35 PVC	M	LF	1,730.00	5,675.85	53.55	16.32	92,641.50
201.01	8in SDR 35 PVC	MILLIMETER	LF	1,730.00	5.68	53.55	16,322.04	92,641.50
201.01	8in SDR 35 PVC	MM	LF	1,730.00	5.68	53.55	16,322.04	92,641.50
401.01	Base Asphalt	METRIC TONNES	TONS	1,120.00	1,234.59	72.75	66.00	81,480.00
401.01	Base Asphalt	MT	TONS	1,120.00	1,234.59	72.75	66.00	81,480.00
401.01	Base Asphalt	METRIC TONNES	TONS	1,120.00	1,234.59	72.75	66.00	81,480.00
401.01	Base Asphalt	MT	TONS	1,120.00	1,234.59	72.75	66.00	81,480.00
501.01	Top Asphalt Course	METRIC TONNES	TONS	410.00	451.95	119.61	108.51	49,040.10
501.01	Top Asphalt Course	MT	TONS	410.00	451.95	119.61	108.51	49,040.10
501.01	Top Asphalt Course	METRIC TONNES	TONS	410.00	451.95	119.61	108.51	49,040.10
501.01	Top Asphalt Course	MT	TONS	410.00	451.95	119.61	108.51	49,040.10
600	Fixed price Item	Fixed Price	Fixed Price	1.00	1.00	300.00	300.00	300.00

Bid Total: 1,286,024.40